Adapta Chair.

Designed with versatility in mind, the Adapta
chair offers a space-efficient solution ideal
for the educational sector.

Its design focuses on adaptability and
comfort, featuring a flexible, perforated
pbackrest and a mechanism that adjusts tilt
tension to your weight, ensuring

personalised support. The chair’s ease of
mobility is enhanced by castors on each leg,
and its folding seat allows for efficient nesting
and storage, making it perfect for classrooms
where space is at a premium.

Features

Chrome mounting connection and arm,
black plastic tablet

Folding seat allows for nesting to save
space when not in use

Tilting mechanism with weight
specific tension control

Reclining Chassis

Option of adding a storage basket
underneath each seat

Colour Options

Black

Adapta Chair - Product Specification

Adapta Black
With Arms

Adapta No Arms

Seat H
SeatW
Seat D
Overall H
Overall W
Overall D

Adapta Chrome Adapta Chrome

Cast No Arms

480 mm
520 mm
425 mm
845 mm
690 mm
630 mm

Table Upgrade

Adapta with Arms

SeatH
SeatW
Seat D
Overall H
Overall W
Overall D
Armrest H

Cast with Foldable

480 mm
520 mm
425 mm
845 mm
690 mm
630 mm
630 mm
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Adapta Chair.

Dimensions

Adapta with Arms

Overall Width
690 mm
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Seat Width
520 mm
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Overall Depth
630 mm
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Seat Depth
425 mm

Armrest Height
655 mm
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